
August 25, 2017
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Fire Orgin
08/25/2017 at 1119
8/17/2017
8/25/2017
8/27/2017
8/30/2017
9/1/2017
9/2/2017
9/3/2017
9/4/2017
9/5/2017
9/6/2017
9/7/2017
9/8/2017
9/9/2017
9/10/2017
9/11/2017
9/12/2017
9/14/2017
9/17/2017

Crucifixion Creek
Progression Map

Sept. 19, 2017
11,008 acres

Date Growth (Ac) Fire Size (Ac)
8/17/2017 67 67
8/25/2017 192 259
8/27/2017 890 1,149
8/30/2017 227 1,376

9/1/2017 3,652 5,028
9/2/2017 641 5,669
9/3/2017 393 6,062
9/4/2017 1,542 7,604
9/5/2017 256 7,860
9/6/2017 118 7,978
9/7/2017 213 8,191
9/8/2017 689 8,880
9/9/2017 421 9,300

9/10/2017 184 9,484
9/11/2017 204 9,688
9/12/2017 392 10,080
9/14/2017 923 11,003
9/17/2017 5 11,008
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